

All fees & charges are GST inclusive. International Members will be charged in \$AUD, with GST deducted. Fee Schedule is current as at 1 June 2025 and is subject to change without notice.

MEMBERSHIP FEES Membership is billed annually for the period from 1 January to 31 December.		
Full Membership Full Members receive 7 free females on inventory	\$660.00	
Silver Membership	\$440.00	
Youth Membership (Under 25 years of age)	\$57.50	
Educational Membership	\$115.00	
Commercial Membership	\$20.00	
International Membership	\$105.00 AUD	
BREEDPLAN Membership* * BREEDPLAN Membership is an optional membership, additional to your Society Membership. ** This is capped at \$450 per member. Maximum BREEDPLAN charge for herds >150 calves is \$600	\$150.00 + \$3 per calf**	

INVENTORY & REGISTRATION FEES Inventory is run once a year in early April for any financial membership except Commercial.	
For the First 200 Purebed, Greyman & Grading Females (or part thereof)	\$28.50
For Purebred, Greyman & Grading Females Exceeding 200 Females	\$26.50
Composite & Commercial	\$12.00
Late Registrations - over 12 months but under 2 years of age	\$11.50
Late Registrations - over 2 years of age**	\$88.00
Late Transfer of Females - Over 3 months but under 6 months from sale date	\$11.50
Late Transfer of Females - Over 6 months from sale date	\$58.00
Reinstatement of 'Inactive' Females**	\$88.00
Angus Animals from Angus Australia	\$16.50
Reissue of Pedigree Certificate	\$6.00
Upgrade of Register**	\$88.00
Base Animal Registration Fee	\$12.00

^{**}Submission is to be accompanied by Application for Change of Herd Book Registrations Form

GENERAL FEES	
Out of Scope Administrative Work (per hour - Minimum 15 minute charge)	\$88.00
Email Member Notifications	\$26.25
Member Address Labels	\$0.23
Newsletter Advert	\$26.25
WEBSITE BANNER ADVERT	
1 Month	\$177.00
3 Months	\$462.00
6 Months	\$924.00
12 Months	\$1,760.00
SALE CATALOGUES	
Catalogue Lot Online & Extract	\$6.93
Catalogue Lot Online & Preformatted Lot	\$8.09
Catalogue Lot Online or Extract ONLY	\$5.78
Non-Standard Template & Data Processing (per hour)	\$88.00
Online Animal Photo	\$3.47
Online Animal Video	\$6.93
MERCHANDISE	
Murray Grey Hat Badge	\$5.78
Murray Grey Cap	\$26.25
Murray Grey Chambray Shirt	\$68.25
Murray Grey Reversible Vest	\$68.25
Murray Grey Show Vest	\$63.00
Murray Grey Tie	\$23.10

DNA TESTING FEES	
GENOMIC SNP ARRAY	
MGBCS Bundle (GGP100K SNP + PV + MSTN) - TSU ¹	\$84.70
GGP100K SNP + PV - TSU	\$70.18
STAND ALONE TESTS	·
Re-Parent Verify ²	\$6.05
Red / Black Coat Colour Test	\$36.30
Additional Genetic Testing (MSTN, CA, NH, DD, AM, MAN, Tenderness)	\$39.93
VET DIAGNOSTICS	·
Pesti Virus Testing (PI or BVDV) ³	\$14.52
SAMPLE TYPE FEES	_
Hair Sample Surcharge	\$3.63
Non-Approved Collector (ie. non-Neogen hair card or TSU)	\$6.05
Semen, Blood & Tissue (non-TSU) Surcharge	\$6.05
Sample Retrieval and Pull (Applied to DONE samples)	\$1.21
COLLECTIONS & ACCESSORIES ⁴	
Hair Card	\$2.42
Allflex Tissue Sample Unit (Pack of 10)	\$46.34
Allflex TSU Applicator	\$272.25

¹All Sires Tested as of 1/1/24 need to have a myostatin result recorded

²Requires a Genomic Profile to be carried out

³Only in conjunction with Genomic Testing

⁴Postage is additionally charged with these fees at cost